4x200
01:41.2
01:42.4
01:42.8
01:42.8
01:43.2
01:43.4
01:43.4
01:43.8
01:44.3
01:44.5
01:45.1
01:45.8

Colton Sparks
Colton Sparks
Colton Sparks
Colton Sparks
Colton Sparks
Colton Sparks
Colton Sparks
Colton Sparks
Colton Sparks
Colton Sparks
Colton Sparks
Colton Sparks

Split

Jacob Robinson
Jacob Robinson
Jacob Robinson

Landon Blankenship

Jacob Robinson
Jacob Robinson
Jacob Robinson
Gabe Cox
Jacob Robinson
Jacob Robinson
Gabe Cox
Gabe Cox

Split

Gabe Cox
Nick Cole
Gabe Cox
Layne Bushey
Nick Cole
Nick Cole
Gabe Cox
Nick Cole
Nick Cole
Gabe Cox
Nick Cole
Layne Bushey

Split

Nick Cole
Caiden Allen
Nick Cole
Nick Cole
Gabe Cox
Gabe Cox
Nick Cole
Jacob Robinson
Gabe Cox
Nick Cole
Caiden Allen
Lance Ritchey

Split Place
6th

5th
3rd
5th
2nd

1st

1st
6th

Location
Mapleton Conference
Bucyrus
Colonel Crawford District
New London
Plymouth
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Plymouth
Plymouth
Crestview
Plymouth
Colonel Crawford

Date
5/14/2021
4/3/2021
5/19/2021
5/8/2021
4/10/2021
4/16/2021
5/4/2021
4/13/2021
4/6/2021
4/27/2021
3/30/2021
4/30/2021



