4x200		Split	Split	Split	Split Plac	Location	Date
01:41.2	Colton Sparks	Jacob Robinson	Gabe Cox	Nick Cole	6th	Mapleton Conference	5/14/2021
01:42.4	Colton Sparks	Jacob Robinson	Nick Cole	Caiden Allen		Bucyrus	4/3/2021
01:42.8	Colton Sparks	Jacob Robinson	Gabe Cox	Nick Cole		Colonel Crawford District	5/19/2021
01:42.8	Colton Sparks	Landon Blankenship	Layne Bushey	Nick Cole	5th	New London	5/8/2021
01:43.2	Colton Sparks	Jacob Robinson	Nick Cole	Gabe Cox	3rd	Plymouth	4/10/2021
01:43.4	Colton Sparks	Jacob Robinson	Nick Cole	Gabe Cox	5th	Buckeye Central	4/16/2021
01:43.4	Colton Sparks	Jacob Robinson	Gabe Cox	Nick Cole	2nd	Buckeye Central	5/4/2021
01:43.8	Colton Sparks	Gabe Cox	Nick Cole	Jacob Robinson		Plymouth	4/13/2021
01:44.3	Colton Sparks	Jacob Robinson	Nick Cole	Gabe Cox	1st	Plymouth	4/6/2021
01:44.5	Colton Sparks	Jacob Robinson	Gabe Cox	Nick Cole		Crestview	4/27/2021
01:45.1	Colton Sparks	Gabe Cox	Nick Cole	Caiden Allen	1st	Plymouth	3/30/2021
01:45.8	Colton Sparks	Gabe Cox	Layne Bushey	Lance Ritchey	6th	Colonel Crawford	4/30/2021